ASJJF DUMAU OPEN JIU JITSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

Mae | White | Adult | Feather

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters | Brackets Tota

~70.0kg

5mins

8 1

Bracket

Shusuke M atsuura
SEKITANI GOLD TEAM

Toshinobu K awakami.

FUBUKI BJJ

D42

Takanori Saisu
OGAWA JU JTSU

Uchima Takafumi
FUKUZUMI JIU-JITSU

D43

D52

Akihiro Sakasegawa
KUSSANO TEAM

Ilya Shcherbakov
CLUB BARBARIAN

D44

Adilson Yokoyama
ROCHA JU JTSU

Kiyoto Sakamoto
GRAPPLING SHOOT BOXERS

D45

D61

D60

D53




